

## Red Love Burger, sliced (Item no. 1951)

### Red Love Burger, sliced

#### Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, DURUM SEMOLINA, coloring food (beetroot powder (3.8%)), olive oil, yeast, salt, WHEAT SEMOLINA, aroma (flavours, aroma extract, vegetable oil), MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT GERM, WHEAT GLUTEN, acerola juice concentrate

May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MILK, SESAME

#### Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024